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KACY

KATL

KBDL

KBOS

KBWI

KBWI

KBWI

KCAE

KCAE
KCAE

KFLL

KGSO

KI1AD

KIFK

KIFK

KJIFK

KMCO

KMIA

KORF

KPHL

KPIT

KPIT
KPIT
KPIT

1817547 19010KT 10SM SCT100 03/M08 A2989 RMK A02 SLP122 60000 T00331083
10039 20011 56041=

1817527 30006KT 10SM BKNO18 BKNO25 BKNO35 09/06 A2989 RMK A02 SLP125 60008
TO0940056 10100 20044 58025=

1817517 OOOOOKT 9SM —-SN BKNO29 OVCO60 MO7/M09 A2993 RMK AO02 SLP138 POOOO
60006 T10671089 11061 21100 58030=

1817547 29007KT 1/2SM RO4R/3000V3500FT SN FZFG VVO0O5 MO3/MO5 A2996 RMK AO02
TWR VIS 3/4 SLP143 PO0O0O5 60020 T10331050 10000 21033 56035 $=

1817547 OOOOOKT 10SM BKNO50 OVCO70 02/M12 A2981 RMK AO2 SLP097 T00171122
10022 21017 58040 $=

1817547 COR OOOOOKT 10SM BKNO50 OVCO65 02/M12 A2981 RMK AO2 PRESFR SLP097
TOO171122 10022 21017 58040 $=

1817547 OOOOOKT 10SM BKNO50 OVCO70 02/M12 A2981=

181756Z 26006KT 5SM —-RA BR OVCOO7 06704 A2990 RMK AO2 CIG 005V011 SLP126
POO01 60007 TO0560039 10056 20033 58045=

1818117 25007KT 2 1/2SM RA BR OVCOO7 06704 A2989=

1818117 25007KT 2 1/2SM RA BR OVCOO7 06704 A2989 RMK AO2 CIG 005V010 P0O0O03=

181753Z 08009KT 10SM BKNO47 OVCO50 23713 A3012 RMK AO2 SLP199 60000
T02280128 10239 20139 58034=

1817547 22009KT 10SM FEW023 OVCO75 05/M06 A2981 RMK AO2 PRESFR SLP100
TO0501056 10050 20000 58044=

1817527 20008KT 10SM OVCO75 02/M12 A2979 RMK AO2 SLP092 T00221117 10022
21011 58037=

1817517 10006KT 10SM BKNO48 OVC100 00/MO5 A2990 RMK AO2 PRESFR SLP126
60006 TOO001050 10000 21039 58050=

181751Z COR 10006KT 10SM BKNO48 OVC100 00/MO5 A2990 RMK AO2 PRESFR SLP126
931007 4/001 60006 TOO001050 10000 21039 58050=

1817517 10006KT 10SM BKNO48 OVC100 00/MO5 A2990=

1817537 21010KT 10SM FEW025 22/07 A3011 RMK AO2 SLP196 T02170072 10217
20033 58041=

181753Z 11007KT 10SM SCT044 BKN200 23/12 A3013 RMK AO02 SLP203 T02280122
10239 20139 58034=

1817517 21012KT 10SM PLRA BKNO37 BKNO50 04/M02 A2989 RMK AO2
RAB47PLEO4B46SNBO4E46 PRESFR SLP122 POOOO 60000 T00441022 10050 20011
58047=

1817547 18013KT 10SM BKN10OO OVC150 02/M09 A2988 RMK AO2 SLP118 T00221089
10028 21011 56037=

1817517 21009KT 6SM —-SN BKNO15 OVC021 MO1/M04 A2964 RMK AO2 SLPO56 4/007
POO0OO 60003 T10061039 10000 21022 58026 $=

1818037 21010KT 2SM —-SN BKNO17 0OVC022 M01/M04 A2963 RMK AO2 POO0O $==
1817517 21009KT 6SM —SN BKNO15 OVC021 MO1/M04 A2964=

181803Z 21010KT 2SM —-SN BKNO17 OVC022 MO1/M04 A2963=
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KRDU

KRIC

KTPA

MGGT

MHLM

MHTG

MMCZ

MMMD

MMUN
MMUN

MNMG

MPTO

MRLB

MROC

MSLP

MUHA

MZBZ
MZBZ

1817517 21009KT 10SM SCT027 BKNO50 OVCO75 04/MO01 A2988 RMK AO2 RAB1653E47
SLP121 POOOO 60000 TO0391006 10050 20028 58039=

1817547 23010KT 10SM SCTO70 OVCO80 04/M08 A2984 RMK AO2 SLP110 TO0441078
10050 20000 58047=

181753Z 21008KT 10SM CLR 19709 A3014 RMK AO2 SLP205 T01890089 10189 20044

58038=

181800Z

181800Z

181800Z

1817427

1817487

1816427
1817477

181700Z

181800Z

181800Z

181800Z

181750Z

1817557

181800Z
181800Z

36018KT

11005KT

36016KT

36006KT

02004KT

32005KT
36008KT

07008KT

05012KT

07020KT

09016KT

9999 SCT020 22/12 Q1029 A3039=

8000 DZ FEWO0O2 BKNO15 OVCO080 22/21 Q1022 A3018=
8000 FEWO10 SCT024 22/16 Q1023 A3018=

8SM FEW020 23/17 A3017 RMK SLP208 57030 974 8/100==
7SM FEWO20 29/14 A3018 RMK SLP223 57018 983 8/100==

7SM SCTO10 BKNO15 26/16 A3020 RMK 8/100 HZY==
7SM BKNO15 27/15 A3016 RMK SLP212 57017 981 8/200==

9999 FEW022 30/20 Q1016 A3002 NOSIG VP/06008KT=
9999 SCT020 SCTO80 31/19 Q1013 NOSIG=
CAVOK 32/17 A2992 FEW250=

9999 FEWO040 26/15 A3008 NOSIG=

32009G19KT 9999 FEWO60 33/14 Q1015 A3000=

31011KT

06009KT
06009KT

8000 FEWO20 BKNO30 23/17 Q1021=

9999 SCT025 27/20 Q1021 A3015NOSIG=
9999 SCT025 27/20 Q1021 A3015 NOSIG=



